

Your Account Statement



For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall
WV1 9DG

Mr Stefan Christodoulou
The Parish Office
Church Lane Headcorn
Headcorn
ASHFORD Kent
TN27 9NR

Date: 31/07/2023

Account Name: Headcorn Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301

Account Number: 20379452

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

We're delighted to announce the launch of our new Online Banking service, featuring exciting changes and updates. To utilise this new Online Banking service at the earliest opportunity, look out for your email invitation.



For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For more information about eligibility and compensation provided by the FSCS, please visit: [FSCS.org.uk](https://www.fscs.org.uk) or refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List at [unity.co.uk/fscs](https://www.unity.co.uk/fscs)

Contact Us

Call us: **0345 140 1000**

Email us: **us@unity.co.uk**

Visit us: **[unity.co.uk](https://www.unity.co.uk)**

Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date	Type	Details	Payments Out	Payments In	Balance
30/06/2023		Balance brought forward	£0.00	£0.00	£2,626.62
04/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (BT GROUP PLC)	£87.15	£0.00	£2,539.47
04/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: S J Christodoulou	£4.99	£0.00	£2,534.48
05/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (MBC COUNCIL)	£223.16	£0.00	£2,311.32

Page number 1 of 4

Statement number 101

**For Businesses.
For Communities.
For Good.**

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570. Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124. Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes. © Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

INVESTORS IN PEOPLE
We invest in people Gold



Your Current T1 account transactions:					
Date	Type	Details	Payments Out	Payments In	Balance
05/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (GOCARDLESS)	£45.00	£0.00	£2,266.32
05/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (GOCARDLESS)	£191.40	£0.00	£2,074.92
05/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (SCOTTISH WATER BUS)	£488.31	£0.00	£1,586.61
05/07/2023	Transfer	Transfer from 20381042	£0.00	£21,559.04	£23,145.65
10/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (LLOYDS BANK PLC)	£157.72	£0.00	£22,987.93
11/07/2023	Credit	HMRC VTR	£0.00	£1,219.75	£24,207.68
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: James Thomas	£65.50	£0.00	£24,142.18
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: ABP Serv Ltd	£52.68	£0.00	£24,089.50
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Martin Thomas	£412.50	£0.00	£23,677.00
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: McVeigh Parker	£19.94	£0.00	£23,657.06
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: McVeigh Parker	£120.00	£0.00	£23,537.06
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: TreeCycle Tree Car	£624.00	£0.00	£22,913.06
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Headcorn VH	£41.00	£0.00	£22,872.06
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Prime One	£504.00	£0.00	£22,368.06
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: TreeCycle Tree Car	£3,996.00	£0.00	£18,372.06
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Homeleigh Timber	£10.31	£0.00	£18,361.75
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Prime One	£756.98	£0.00	£17,604.77
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: McVeigh Parker	£74.83	£0.00	£17,529.94
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: PS Autoparts	£37.20	£0.00	£17,492.74
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Mower Services	£73.50	£0.00	£17,419.24
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: P M Tassell	£9,000.00	£0.00	£8,419.24
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: S J Christodoulou	£67.68	£0.00	£8,351.56
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Mrs J A Armstrong	£196.00	£0.00	£8,155.56
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Rumwoods	£40.75	£0.00	£8,114.81

Page number 2 of 4

Statement number 101

**For Businesses.
For Communities.
For Good.**

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570. Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124. Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes. © Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

INVESTORS IN PEOPLE
We invest in people Gold



Your Current T1 account transactions:

Date	Type	Details	Payments Out	Payments In	Balance
12/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Rumwoods	£19.21	£0.00	£8,095.60
14/07/2023	Credit	SET IN STONE	£0.00	£90.00	£8,185.60
17/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (ICO)	£35.00	£0.00	£8,150.60
20/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (NEST)	£419.33	£0.00	£7,731.27
20/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (GOCARDLESS)	£54.45	£0.00	£7,676.82
20/07/2023	Transfer	Transfer from 20381042	£0.00	£5,150.19	£12,827.01
21/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Rumwoods	£103.69	£0.00	£12,723.32
21/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: McVeigh Parker	£63.36	£0.00	£12,659.96
21/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: make me something	£1,198.99	£0.00	£11,460.97
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Kevin Bassett	£539.70	£0.00	£10,921.27
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: A I Rudkin	£195.00	£0.00	£10,726.27
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Kent CC	£238.90	£0.00	£10,487.37
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Malcolm Hitchcock	£897.63	£0.00	£9,589.74
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Mrs S J Barkess	£944.11	£0.00	£8,645.63
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: S J Christodoulou	£2,111.39	£0.00	£6,534.24
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Malcolm Hitchcock	£22.86	£0.00	£6,511.38
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: M J Lane	£782.40	£0.00	£5,728.98
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Mr. J M Trimming	£2,387.89	£0.00	£3,341.09
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Joanne L Mitchell	£1,090.28	£0.00	£2,250.81
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: S J Christodoulou	£620.77	£0.00	£1,630.04
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Angela Barron	£365.05	£0.00	£1,264.99
25/07/2023	Faster Payment Debit	B/P to: Kent CC	£88.47	£0.00	£1,176.52
26/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (NPOWER)	£557.44	£0.00	£619.08
26/07/2023	Direct Debit	Direct Debit (EE LIMITED)	£9.61	£0.00	£609.47

